10™ Annual Wrap’n Up A Cure / March 17" 2019

5D Open Results - Sunday

1D Placings

1st 14.884 $624.00 Fallon Jordan on CTK Red Solo Chex
2nd 14.938 $520.00 Lisa Fernandes on Who Dat Bullet
3rd 14.960 $416.00 Judi Reed on Junior
4th 14.983 $312.00 Fallon Jordan on Cuttin Chics Rule
5th 14.995 $208.00 Lisa Luna on Bodacious Bo
6th 15.007 Katelyn Scott on Howdy Bar Light
7th 15.033 April Gomez on Outlaw Brave
8th 15.084 Stephanie Collum on Fishin On Sunday
9th 15.141 Brikayli Kenney on Gods Will To Win
10th 15.196 Jordan Driver on TK Judges Easy Money
11th 15.232 Katelyn Scott on Fancy
12th 15.245 Katelyn Scott on Bloxy
13th 15.246 Stefanie Logan on Gus
14th 15.252 Katelyn Scott on Bacon
15th 15.273 Judi Reed on Sixpack
l6th 15.279 Jennifer Driver on Frenchmansdiscorose
17th 15.286 Hayden Todd on Baba O Soula
18th 15.303 Brooklyn Lozano on I'm A Norfleet Brat
19th 15.307 Jill Wilson on Cutter
20th 15.314 Madison Bean on Peanut
21st 15.319 Katelyn Scott on Mr. Wiggles
22nd 15.345 Katelyn Scott on KN Born This Way

2D Placings

1st 15.393 $624.00 Lizeth Lares on Frosted Ta Fame
2nd 15.404 $520.00 Margo Smith on Hope To Fame
3rd 15.430 $416.00 Heidi Gibson on Tres Seis Corona
4th 15.436 $260.00 Bliss Bolton on Maria
Tie 15.436 $260.00 Judi Reed on Shaggy
6th 15.441 Bliss Bolton on Martina
7th 15.457 Becky Jezek on Flash Zoom
8th 15.471 April Gomez on Apenny For A Firewater
9th 15.476 Diedra Hale on Got Frost
10th 15.492 Ambra Burkheimer on Milky Chance
11th 15.525 April Gomez on Rita
12th 15.531 Sheila Zant on Sazzy
13th 15.540 Laci Weddle on Lil Badgergirl
14th 15.550 Clintonna Todd on Lieutenant Mike
15th 15.578 Tauna Alcorn on Fols Smokin Ta Fame
leth 15.582 Kendra Hurley on Georgia
17th 15.595 Clarissa Kaphe on Phantasma Fred
18th 15.627 Krista Wilson on KN Flingin Butterscotch
Tie 15.627 Lisa Fernandes on Playboy Amigo
20th 15.654 Kim Teague on CE Silver Lining
21st 15.663 Lydia Bierschwale on Charlie
22nd 15.664 Jordyn Williams on Drifter

23rd 15.665 Elle Cole on VF Blazing Lights



24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
Tie
Tie
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Tie

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

15.
15.
15.
. 681
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
le.
.210
.211
.216
.218
.253
.257
.272
.286
16.
le.
le.
le.

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

673
675
679

700
727
734
745
757
768
779
785
794
838
838
838
845
850
858
861
867

897
914
916
921
957
967
967
976
991
005
021
035
070
073
085
097
143
180
182
184
187
195

313
330
335
339

$624.
$520.
$416.
$312.
$208.

00
00
00
00
00

Tauna Alcorn on Epic Coco

Sarah Weber on Normas Legacy

Tana Friar on Roanie

Dawn Brewer on Take A Shot On Me
Hayden Todd on BB Color Me Special
Brooklyn Lozano on Ronis Money Talks
Kim Teague on Best Ta Fame

Bailey Schneider on CSV Blue Boon Badger
Berkley Hudnall on Taco

Chelsea Arlington on Lil Famous Amos
Mason Region on K Cross Peppin Doc
Dawn Brewer on Myth Buster

Malissa Blackmon on Hotshot Six

Jana Bean on Sheza Free Bug

Lisa Ogden on TRR Miss Lena Blue
Megan O'Neill on Lenas Classic Blue Boy
Hayden Todd on HPQ Miss Pibby

Rhea McGinnis on Sterlings Princess
Paige Jordan on Moonlight Raid

April Gomez on Sir BooBear

Kaycie Kreider on Benson Brown

3D Placings
Clara McBane on Tony
Sam Watson on FPG Turbo
Shawna O'Neill on VP
Krista Wilson on KW Asmooth Firewater
Diana Stark on Extreme Meganser
Shawna O'Neill on Instant Pearl
Bailey Schneider on Ms Firewater Freckle
Phyllys Newton on Pippa
Anna Schott on Roach
Jordan Driver on Kay Cross Chance
Haylie Thompson on Cinnamons Angel
Braley Hudnall on Shot
Saitlynn Hall on April
Saitlynn Hall on Nick
Brenda Smith on Hollywood
Dana Cary on French Vanilla Moon
Lisa Fernandes on Jess My Color
Braley Hudnall on Rebel
Caitlin Kilgore on Dat Streakin Bunny
Kirstin Carlson on This Guy Bugs Me
Cathy Davis on Miss JB 0619
Cathy Davis on Fabulous French Girl
Debra Bean on Double L Higgins
Beverly Griswold on She Mae Run Away
Mackayla McRae on Sooner's First Lady
Jordan Driver on Pebbles
Elle Cole on Kash
Courtney Taylor-Moose on Ace
Harli Kenney on Thor
Brikayli Kenney on Cruz
Suzanne Overton on Saints Iced Lady
Linda Savage on Keep Her Blonde
Emma Irwin on Sancho
Kylee Jordan on Skip



35th 16.350 Kaily Richardson on Estes VooDoo Money
Tie 16.350 Madalyn Nevarez on Lightning

4D Placings

Ist 16.392 $624.00 Michelle Phillips on One Perfect Day
2nd 16.420 $520.00 Hayden Todd on HPQ Smokin Crazy 8
3rd 16.424 $416.00 Shelli Jones on Shake My Lariat
4th 16.428 $312.00 Shannon Hinojosa on SJ Little Red Man
5th 16.429 $208.00 Cassidey Hegar on Easy
o6th 16.449 Jayden Parker on Ima Streakin Mother
7th 16.458 Tauna Alcorn on Sail On Firewater
8th 16.459 Megan O'Neill on Talented Guy
9th 16.491 Keisha Dawson on Freakin Awesome
10th 16.494 Sheila Nevarez on Red
11th 16.563 Grace Barnett on Nacho
12th 16.611 Rikki Jones on Mercedes
13th 16.636 Harli Kenney on Nelly
14th 16.653 Elizabeth Meech on Zans Zippo Bonanza
15th 16.659 Brooke Choate on Barbie
l6th 16.667 Kirstin Carlson on Rare Savannah
17th 16.675 Kinley Weaver on Troubadour
18th 16.679 Hanah Richard on Moe
19th 16.682 Cassidey Hegar on Pay Me First
20th 16.690 Ryleigh Timmons on What The Frost
21st 16.720 Debbie O0'Neill on Spice
22nd 16.740 Callie Lozano on Flying Sammy
Tie 16.740 Shelli Jones on Coats HayDay Dinero
24th 16.795 Sherry Hale on Jubester
25th 16.796 Colette Wilson on ASAP I Win
26th 16.815 Wendy Region on Valentine
27th 16.820 Deana Eaton on Mr. Jess Black
28th 16.845 Melissa Bain on Grullo Fandel
29th 16.864 Colette Wilson on Cowboys Brimmerton

5D Placings

1st 16.901 $624.00 Danielle Flowers on RDS Genuine Idol
2nd 16.933 $520.00 Betsie Dansby on Sweet Duper
3rd 16.967 $416.00 Lisa Ogden on Cartegenas Lucky Wasp
4th 17.019 $312.00 Raylene Cox on Slick Cindy
5th 17.042 $208.00 Michelle Phillips on Such A Dasher
6th 17.063 Gail Wagley on Kisthis
7th 17.086 Saitlynn Hall on Tonto
8th 17.161 Debbie Summers on Ceda Peptonita Lena
9th 17.178 Stephanie Stokes on Drifts Buckaroo
10th 17.261 Cheyenne Rondeaux on Stormin' The Stage
11th 17.318 Suzanne Ballard on Hondo
12th 17.405 Debbie Summers on PCR Lovepotionnumnine
13th 17.463 Jade Roper on Mighty Mouth
14th 17.481 Cheyenne Rondeaux on Eyesagizzy
15th 17.520 Sarah Weber on Flipmia Duke
l6th 17.596 Sheila Nevarez on Drifters Birdie
17th 17.620 Darlese Atcheson on Desert Fact
18th 17.753 Natasha Zunck on Good Acktress
19th 17.858 Rhea McGinnis on HotRod
20th 18.247 Beth Jackson on Top Thought Moon
21st 18.458 Saitlynn Hall on Sista Flo

22nd 18.515 Kristy Hickey on Turbo
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Sherry Hale on Max

Heather McGhee on Bear

Heather McGhee on Mordi

Sam Watson on Sugar

Chealsey Dyess on Molly

Raylene Cox on Ya Give Me Fever
Khara Summers on Razzi

Stephanie Collum on ST Blondeambition
Kodie Edmondson on Flashy Bit of Cash
Katlyn Barnett on Super Fly

Megan Lingafelter on Idabel

Elle Cole on Cuttin Millie

Amanda Yocom on Tues Gold Desire
Candy McIntyre on Texas Red

Judi Reed on Toasted

Kathy Doggett on Socks O Lena
Hagen Bryant on Windi

Pallyn Grable on Shiner

Suzanne Overton on Sugar

Jamie Wolfe on Cory's Cash

Darlese Atcheson on Mama Cita
Preslie Reid on Kamikaze Kate

Kara Bills on Go Cash Go 44

Heidi Gibson on You Sexy Fame
Nancy Riley on Miss D

Rebecca Greer on Shinerbock

April Gomez on Sailing On Sixes
Jordan Driver on Faminator

Kaily Richardson on Shaken Corona N Fire
Jordan Driver on Ever Sozippy

Jana Bean on TR Dollys Famous Dash
Madison Bean on Dash Ta Freedom
Caden Wilson on EN Skips Firewater
Krista Wilson on Reys Muddy Reed
Liz Herrin on Streets Tuff Stuff
Beverly Griswold on Jacksons Sparks
Kaily Richardson on First Apparition
Jamie Newton on BK

Rikki Jones on Shatz

Nancy Riley on Slim

Tauna Alcorn on ICU In A Mercedes
Christi Lehew on Firing For Fame
Shelly Griffin on Taxie

Sheila Zant on Perks Alive Lady
Nickie Craig on Twizzle Twist
Madalyn Nevarez on Shis Buckeye
Kasie Logsdon on KN Tip N Run
Debbie O'Neill on Cadillac

Kodie Edmondson on Frank

Kodie Edmondson on Gracie

Kirstin Carlson on Rayo La Pantera
Debbie Kilgore on Dirty Puddin
Kylee Jordan on Matilda

Teagan McKibben on Quana

Madison Smith on Mister

Hannah Bryant on Hero

Jana Bean on Destis Famous Rebel



